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FINAL 1989 DIVISBON B IVIEN'S BASKETBALL STATBSTBCS REPORT 
ONLY GAMES AGAINST FOUR-YEAR U S COLLEGES ARE INCLUDED IN STATISTICS AND WON-LOST RECORD 

DePaul University 
for 

33 
(number) 

Games Head coach 

Conference name 

Joey Meyer 

none (independent) 

21 
Full season record 

(won) 

Conference record _Q 

12 

(lost) 

tClassbyFr So Jr Sr 

FIRSTandUSTNAME 

2 , 

S t a n l e y Brundy 

T e r e n c e Greene 

David Booth 

Brad Niemann lo 

S t ephen Howard 

Melvon F o s t e r 

Chuckie Murphy 

C u r t i s P r i c e 

C u r t i s J a c k s o n 

James Hamby 

C h a r l e s S o w e l l 

Kevin H o l l a n d 

/ / / / - r e d s h i r t e d due t o 

tci 

S r 

S r 

F r 

So 

F r 

So 

F r 

F r 

J r 

J r 

J r 

M 
baclii 

Pos Ht 

F/6-7 

G/6-4 

F/6-7 

G/6-3 

C/6-9 

G/6-3 

G/6-0 

F/6-6 

C/6-10 

C/7-1 

C/6-10 

F/6-7 

i n j u r y 

G 

33 

33 

33 

31 

33 

33 

31 

33 

13 

30 

19 

1 

TOTAL RELD GOALS ] 

Scored 

286 

165 

131 

87 

93 

80 

43 

55 

14 

30 

7 

0 

OTHFRR (Numher of plflyî rS ) 

Atts 

441 

353 

278 

217 

198 

163 

111 

126 

21 

45 

15 

0 

Pct 

649 

467 

471 

401 

470 

491 

3-FT FIELD GOALS ] 

Scored 

0 

39 

3 

67 

0 

0 

387 15 

437 

667 

667 

467 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Atts 

0 

112 

16 

154 

0 

2 

41 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Pct 

348 

188 

435 

000 

366 

FREETHROWS 1 REBOUNDS ] 

Scored 

70 

122 

63 

33 

61 

33 

28 

26 

6 

15 

5 

0 

Atts 

144 

188 

86 

42 

82 

59 

40 

43 

8 

25 

13 

0 

Pct No 

486 

649 

733 

786 

744 

559 

700 

605 

750 

600 

385 

336 

156 

145 

39 

162 

90 

38 

130 

10 

73 

35 

0 

Avg 1 

10 

4 

4 

1 

4 

2 

1 

3 

0 

2 

1 

0 

2 

7 

4 

3 

9 

7 

2 

9 

8 

4 

8 

0 

ASSISTS 1 

No 

38 

168 

51 

67 

42 

90 

82 

24 

1 

8 

9 

0 

Avg 

1 2 

5 1 

1 5 

2 2 

1 3 

2 7 

2 6 

0 7 

0 1 

0 3 

0 5 

0 0 

BLKD SHOTS | STEALS 

No 

47 

6 

25 

3 

15 

2 

5 

25 

0 

20 

6 

0 

Avg No 

1 4 67 

0 2 53 

0 8 36 

0 1 24 

0 5 

0 1 

0 2 

0 8 

0 0 

0 7 

0 3 

0 0 

25 

31 

12 

13 

1 

2 

3 

0 

(won) 

Avg 

2 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

(lost) 

POINTS 1 

No 

0 642 

6 491 

1 328 

8 274 

8 247 

9 

4 

4 

1 

1 

2 

0 

193 

129 

136 

34 

75 

19 

0 

Avg 

19 5 

14 9 

9 9 

8 8 

7 5 

5 8 

4 2 

4 1 

2 6 

2 5 

1 0 

0 0 

Totals 

Own 

Opps 

Scor 
Marc 

POINTS 

Nuinber 

2568 

2415 

ng 

Avg 

77 8 

73 2 

+4 6 

TOTAL RELD GOALS 

Scored 

991 

866 

Atts 

1968 

1999 

Pct 

504 

433 

3-PT FIELD GOALS 

Scored 

124 

161 

Atts 

323 

422 

Pct 

384 

382 

FREETHROWS \ REBOUNDS 

Scored 

462 

522 

Atts 

730 

784 

Pct 

633 

666 

Rebo 
Mar 

Player 
&Team 

1308 

1143 

und 
i i n ^ 

Avg 

39 6 

34 6 

+5 0 

Xt 
92 

97 

Total 
Rebs-». 

Total 

1400 

1240 

2640 

Shots 
Missed 

1245 

1395 

2640 

ASSISTS 

No 

580 

477 

To 

Avg 

17 6 

14 5 

BLKD SHOTS 

No 

154 

66 

Avg 

4 7 

2 0 

STEALS 

No 

267 

316 

Avg 

8 1 

9 6 

FOULS 

No 

'03 

'03 

Disq 

16 

27 

TOs 

No 

592 

526 

tal Shots 
-Missed 
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1988-89 BASKETBALL RECORD 
Please list games in order played After opponenfs name indicate overtime games with OT, 2-OT etc After opponent score, indicate home games by 
(H) away games by (A) and neutral sites by 1,2,3 etc and list below** List attendance for ALL games regardless of site Attendance should include 
all students at the game—regardless of whether they paid admission If you do hot charge admission or count attendance, please estimate the total 
number of spectators at each home game If you have more than one home" court please include all games played in your home city or nearby cities 
in which you would be regarded as having the home crowd Please remember—only games against four-yeai; U S coiieges are inciuded in statistics 
or in won-iost records 

Yourlnstltution DePaul Un ive r s i t y 

OPPONENT 

1 Nevada-Las Vegas 

2 Ohio S t a t e 

3 Chaminade 

OWN OPP 
SCORE SCORE SITE ATTENDANCE 

4 Maine 

5 Illinois State 

6 Washlngton 

7 Niagara 
American 

Georgetown 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

North Carolina A&T 

Loyola Marymount 

Mississippi State 

Seton Hall 

North Carolina 

Louisville 

Eastern Illinois 

Loyola Marymount 

Marquette 

Loyola (Illinois) 

Bradley 

South Florida 

Duquesne 

North Carolina State 

24 Dayton 

25 Miami (F lo r ida ) 

26 
St J o h n ' s 

77 

70 

89 

66 

78 

75 

fi?. 
120 

64 

73 

115 

62 

60 

67 

67 

89 

122 

64 

69 

85 

67 

85 

81 

78 

89 

64 

86 

72 

. M— 
46 

77 

79 

75 
85 

74 

52 

111 

60 

83 

87 

81 

75 

108 

72 

70 

82 

59 

63 

74 

50 

79 

67 

1 

I 

1 

H 

A 

H 

^ 
H 

A 

H 

H 

2 

2 

H 

A 

H 

H 

A 

A 

A 

H 

H 

H 

A 

H 

H 

3.700 

2.000 

1.200 

8.107 

7,725 

8,807 

5,746 
7,841 

9,268 

5,358 

7,433 

4,915 

6,514 

17,283 

19,437 

8,854 

9,656 

12,543 

4,407 

9,251 

7,361 

8,458 

11,764 

11,248 

10,805 

11,780 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

1 . 

2 . 

3 . 

4 . 

OPPONENT 

Texas-San Antonio 

Fordham 

Notre Dame 

Marquette 

Notre Dame 

Memphis State 

Nevada-Las Vegas 

OWN 
SCORE 

88 

62 

60 

91 

73 

66 

70 

OPP 
SCORE 

55 

61 

67 

79 

70 

63 

85 

sn-E 
H 

A 

A 

H 

H 

3 

3 

ATTENDANCE 

11,917 

19,591 

11,278 

13,629 

17,651 

12,241 

12,428 

** NEUTRAL SITES (Arena City State) 
Lahaina Civic Center (Lahaina, Hawaii) 

Louisiana Superdome (New Orleans) 

Boise State Pavilion (Boise, Idaho) 

Attendance (Include students and estimate if necessary) 

GAMES 
TOTAL 

ATTENDANCE 

Home games (include all home" cour ts-
see top of page) 

Road games 

Neutral-site games 

Total seasons attendance allgames 
(add the three above) 

15 159,343 

11 117,885 

42,998 

33 320.317 

1988-89 INDiViDUAL SINGLE-GAME HiGHS 
(List ali performances equaling or 
bettenng indicated minimums Use 

additionaTspace at bottom if needed) 

Points (40) PLAYER Opponent Pa , t e „ „ . -

47 Stanley Brundy Loyola Marymount 12-23-88 
Al Sl-an1py Rnmdy T.nynia Maryinoimt 1-14-89 

1988-89 TEAM SiNGLE-GAME HIGHS 
(List only your teams best mark equaling or 

bettenng indicated mimmums) 

vs Opponent Date 

FGM (50) . 

FGA (100) 

(FGA -

- (FGM 

-) 

-) FGM (20)-FGA 

21 Stanley Brundy Loyola Marymount 12-23-88 p:f>̂.(fî^ 656 ̂  42 nf 64 

3-Pt FGM (7) 3-R FGA 

7 Brad Niemann 

American 

Chaminade 11-27-88 

FTM (15)-FTA^ 

3-Pt FGM (12) 

3-R FGA (16) 

(3-R FGA 

22 

Rebounds (20) 

23 Stanley Brundy Loyola Marymount 1-14-89 ,_ 
^ Stanley Brundy Loyola Marymount 12-73-88 "̂ Ĉ̂ ) 

(3-R FGM , 

3-R FGA % (10 Made) ( _ 

FTM (35) (FTA ) _ 

Marquette 

of . 

(FTM 28 -) Niagara 

12-14-88 

1-17-89 

12-10-88 

Assists (15) 

Blocked shots (8) 

Steals (8) 

FT % (30 Made) 

PF (40) 

of , -) 

Rebounds (60) 

Reb margin (30) 

Assists (30) 3 3 

to 

Loyola Marymount 

Ast % (700) 8 5 7 ( 24_ 
ADDITIONAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 

Stanley Brundy 10-10 FG vs Notre Dame (3-11-89) Blocked shots (i2) _13_ 

Asts of 28 enu) Dayton 

Lovola Marvmount 

steals (12) 14 Maine 
14 American 
14 Eastern Illinois 

12-23-88 

2-7-89 

1-14-89 

11-30-88 
12-14-88 
1-11-89 

Signature of reporting official Title 


